
WINNER PAUL WEST
POT

1 KENNEL NAME C AND W BROWNLEE 425

DOG NUMBERS (3) 25 211 911

0 425 0

2 KENNEL NAME SOUTHEAST 270

DOG NUMBERS (3) 86 94 11

0 0 270

3 KENNEL NAME SOUTHEAST 270

DOG NUMBERS (3) 11 94 110

270 0 0

4 KENNEL NAME SOUTHEAST 270

DOG NUMBERS (3) 11 81 170

270 0 0

5 KENNEL NAME SOUTHEAST 0

DOG NUMBERS (3) 86 94 110

0 0 0

6 KENNEL NAME SOUTHEAST 725

DOG NUMBERS (3) 104 103 81

515 210 0

7 KENNEL NAME SOUTHEAST 270

DOG NUMBERS (3) 11 110 170

270 0 0

8 KENNEL NAME SOUTHEAST 1025

DOG NUMBERS (3) 11 104 102

270 515 240

9 KENNEL NAME GEORGE BOONE 680

DOG NUMBERS (3) 90 711 141

0 0 680

2007 Breeders' Cup Kennel Pot

$2,450.00



10 KENNEL NAME JEROD VAUPEL 1445

DOG NUMBERS (3) 83 44 74

445 635 365

11 KENNEL NAME RUNT KIDD 1195

DOG NUMBERS (3) 61 37 24

800 0 395

12 KENNEL NAME D M KENNELS 800

DOG NUMBERS (3) 61 40 77

800 0 0

13 KENNEL NAME WHITEY 0

DOG NUMBERS (3) 99 33 28

0 0 0

14 KENNEL NAME KELLY PARKER 1960

DOG NUMBERS (3) 1 96 701

695 625 640

15 KENNEL NAME ROY MCGEE 600

DOG NUMBERS (3) 14 60 75

0 600 0

16 KENNEL NAME SONNY 0

DOG NUMBERS (3) 27 59 300

0 0 0

17 KENNEL NAME SONNY 690

DOG NUMBERS (3) 27 59 310

0 0 690

18 KENNEL NAME REDDOT 845

DOG NUMBERS (3) 18 89 611

0 545 300

19 KENNEL NAME RAMBLIN  D  KENNELS 1740



DOG NUMBERS (3) 13 50 85

480 630 630

20 KENNEL NAME SHANNON  AULTMA N 1790

DOG NUMBERS (3) 71 95 93

750 625 415

21 KENNEL NAME SCOTT HOEHNOR 1640

DOG NUMBERS (3) 44 46 74

635 640 365

22 KENNEL NAME RONNIE MCMILLAN 325

DOG NUMBERS (3) 116 811 172

0 325 0

23 KENNEL NAME RONNIE MCMILLAN 640

DOG NUMBERS (3) 116 811 82

0 325 315

24 KENNEL NAME J W 1775

DOG NUMBERS (3) 14 151 55

0 840 935

25 KENNEL NAME J W 270

DOG NUMBERS (3) 14 11 75

0 270 0

26 KENNEL NAME J W 1110

DOG NUMBERS (3) 11 151 14

270 840 0

27 KENNEL NAME J W 1430

DOG NUMBERS (3) 6 7 14

700 730 0

28 KENNEL NAME J W 1665

DOG NUMBERS (3) 14 7 55

0 730 935



29 KENNEL NAME J W 1635

DOG NUMBERS (3) 14 55 6

0 935 700

30 KENNEL NAME J W 1110

DOG NUMBERS (3) 11 75 151

270 0 840

31 KENNEL NAME J W 1685

DOG NUMBERS (3) 49 55 79

0 935 750

32 KENNEL NAME J W 1665

DOG NUMBERS (3) 26 55 7

0 935 730

33 KENNEL NAME J W 1565

DOG NUMBERS (3) 50 14 55

630 0 935

34 KENNEL NAME JW 630

DOG NUMBERS (3) 50 26 14

630 0 0

35 KENNEL NAME J W 1430

DOG NUMBERS (3) 101 7 6

0 730 700

36 KENNEL NAME J W 1775

DOG NUMBERS (3) 175 151 55

0 840 935

37 KENNEL NAME J W 1480

DOG NUMBERS (3) 81 79 7

0 750 730

38 KENNEL NAME J W 900



DOG NUMBERS (3) 50 14 11

630 0 270

39 KENNEL NAME J W 840

DOG NUMBERS (3) 75 151 175

0 840 0

40 KENNEL NAME IRBY HAZELTON 695

DOG NUMBERS (3) 110 20 78

0 695 0

41 KENNEL NAME DUCOTE AND SMITH KENNELS 1370

DOG NUMBERS (3) 20 110 30

695 0 675

42 KENNEL NAME DUCOTE & SMITH 1330

DOG NUMBERS (3) 118 32 41

605 0 725

43 KENNEL NAME DUCOTE-SMITH 1330

DOG NUMBERS (3) 4 118 41

0 605 725

44 KENNEL NAME DUCOTE-SMITH 2025

DOG NUMBERS (3) 118 41 20

605 725 695

45 KENNEL NAME GODWIN 630

DOG NUMBERS (3) 50 110 715

630 0 0

46 KENNEL NAME GODWIN 840

DOG NUMBERS (3) 110 151 715
0 840 0

47 KENNEL NAME GODWIN 695

DOG NUMBERS (3) 20 110 715

695 0 0



48 KENNEL NAME GODWIN 270

DOG NUMBERS (3) 11 110 715

270 0 0

49 KENNEL NAME GREG HOEHNER 620

DOG NUMBERS (3) 97 98 39

0 230 390

50 KENNEL NAME DAVID KEARBEY 555

DOG NUMBERS (3) 91 144 619

0 555 0

51 KENNEL NAME ALAN KEARBEY 535

DOG NUMBERS (3) 42 91 142

0 0 535

52 KENNEL NAME B &H 1205

DOG NUMBERS (3) 47 151 14

365 840 0

53 KENNEL NAME BENJI STAHL 0

DOG NUMBERS (3) 76 143 174

0 0 0

54 KENNEL NAME PAUL WEST 1480

DOG NUMBERS (3) 151 45 175

840 640 0

55 KENNEL NAME PAUL WEST 2415

DOG NUMBERS (3) 151 45 55

840 640 935

56 KENNEL NAME PAUL WEST 840

DOG NUMBERS (3) 151 175 14

840 0 0

57 KENNEL NAME RUNT KIDD 800

DOG NUMBERS (3) 110 170 61

0 0 800



58 KENNEL NAME RUNT KIDD

DOG NUMBERS (3) 61 197 19

800 130 540

59 KENNEL NAME RUNT KIDD 1530

DOG NUMBERS (3) 61 7 37

800 730 0

60 KENNEL NAME HEATH DAVIS 2070

DOG NUMBERS (3) 61 19 7

800 540 730

61 KENNEL NAME HEATH DAVIS 1735

DOG NUMBERS (3) 14 55 61

0 935 800

62 KENNEL NAME HEATH DAVIS 970

DOG NUMBERS (3) 151 14 197

840 0 130

63 KENNEL NAME RUNT KIDD 800

DOG NUMBERS (3) 14 75 61

0 0 800



64 KENNEL NAME ROY MCGEE 1380

DOG NUMBERS (3) 151 19 75

840 540 0

65 KENNEL NAME ROY MCGEE 0

DOG NUMBERS (3) 14 49 75

0 0 0

66 KENNEL NAME ROY MCGEE 800

DOG NUMBERS (3) 74 75 61

0 0 800

67 KENNEL NAME ROY MCGEE 1235

DOG NUMBERS (3) 11 60 74

270 600 365

68 KENNEL NAME ROY MCGEE 485

DOG NUMBERS (3) 2 14 75

485 0 0

69 KENNEL NAME ROY MCGEE 480

DOG NUMBERS (3) 13 81 75

480 0 0

70 KENNEL NAME ROY MCGEE 1165

DOG NUMBERS (3) 74 14 61

365 0 800

71 KENNEL NAME ROY MGEE 750

DOG NUMBERS (3) 14 79 49

0 750 0

72 KENNEL NAME CHARLEY BAILEY 1380

DOG NUMBERS (3) 49 79 50

0 750 630

73 KENNEL NAME TURD HILL KNL. 0

DOG NUMBERS (3) 94 5 49



0 0 0

74 KENNEL NAME TURD HILL 0

DOG NUMBERS (3) 5 94 14

0 0 0

75 KENNEL NAME TURD HILL 635

DOG NUMBERS (3) 5 11 74

0 270 365

76 KENNEL NAME TURD HILL 1685

DOG NUMBERS (3) 73 55 79

0 935 750

77 KENNEL NAME FOSTER LEBLANC 1775

DOG NUMBERS (3) 175 151 55

0 840 935

78 KENNEL NAME CHARLEY BAILEY 1110

DOG NUMBERS (3) 50 13 49

630 480 0

79 KENNEL NAME TERRY MONTGOMERY 1265

DOG NUMBERS (3) 181 14 55

330 0 935

80 KENNEL NAME RUNT KIDD 840

DOG NUMBERS (3) 37 110 151

0 0 840

81 KENNEL NAME HEATH DAVIS 770

DOG NUMBERS (3) 4 701 197

0 640 130

82 KENNEL NAME DUCOTE-SMITH 1640

DOG NUMBERS (3) 151 110 61

840 0 800



83 KENNEL NAME HUNTER JOINER 830

DOG NUMBERS (3) 2 113 125

485 345 0

84 KENNEL NAME HUNTER JOINER 1505

DOG NUMBERS (3) 2 127 58

485 375 645

85 KENNEL NAME HUNTER JOINER 1605

DOG NUMBERS (3) 127 31 2

375 745 485

86 KENNEL NAME HUNTER JOINER 1325

DOG NUMBERS (3) 2 151 14

485 840 0

87 KENNEL NAME HUNTER JOINER 1360

DOG NUMBERS (3) 113 11 31

345 270 745

88 KENNEL NAME TOMMY BROWN 1585

DOG NUMBERS (3) 14 31 151

0 745 840

89 KENNEL NAME BRANDON HOOVER 935

DOG NUMBERS (3) 58 52 23

645 0 290

90 KENNEL NAME BRANDON HOOVER 1020

DOG NUMBERS (3) 58 14 127

645 0 375

91 KENNEL NAME BRANDON HOOVER 1485

DOG NUMBERS (3) 151 14 58

840 0 645

92 KENNEL NAME ED PRITCHETT 670



DOG NUMBERS (3) 66 19 197

0 540 130

93 KENNEL NAME PAUL WEST 1110

DOG NUMBERS (3) 151 11 81

840 270 0

94 KENNEL NAME P&B KNLS 1225

DOG NUMBERS (3) 10 56 21

740 0 485

95 KENNEL NAME P&B KNLS 1140

DOG NUMBERS (3) 121 131 191

540 600 0

96 KENNEL NAME G&E KNLS 1405

DOG NUMBERS (3) 66 43 10

0 665 740

97 KENNEL NAME RONNIE MCMILLAN 325

DOG NUMBERS (3) 116 811 171

0 325 0

98 KENNEL NAME RUFUS GODWIN 0

DOG NUMBERS (3) 4 78 110

0 0 0

99 KENNEL NAME 0

DOG NUMBERS (3) 


